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U-19 National League
2025/26 4th round, Match #31

Friday, 29.08.2025, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 30°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

4 : 1

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

31 Korobchenko Artem
99 Komarenyts Artur
5 Danyliuk Maksym
4 Shershen Vladyslav (C)
33 Kudelia Nazar
47 Denysenko Daniil
32 Kalinkin Maksym
6 Sukhonos Dmytro
70 Naumov Oleksandr
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
7 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Substitutes
23 Vorobiov Nikita
1 Tkachuk Oleksandr
2 Slota Illia
27 Kokora M.
17 Kokora I.
15 Dromov Artem
55 Svietlychnyi Dmytro
8 Zehriuk Nikita
81 Kovryzhenko Tymofii
22 Shcherbak Matvii
9 Tryhub Viktor

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

31 Ripak Pavlo
17 Lukach Andrii
23 Horoshchuk Danylo
26 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
5 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
8 Ruban Maksym
10 Pach Yurii (C)
7 Shkraba Andrii
25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
20 Mysko Vadym
11 Havura Maksym

Substitutes
1 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
21 Povoroznyk Artur
14 Lozynskyi Yurii
4 Henhalo Maksym
18 Savitskyi Pavlo
27 Ukrainets Maksym
24 Burlakov Maksym
6 Romaniuk Vladyslav

Coach
Ishchenko Mykola

Referee:
Moroz Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bryk Ihor
4th Official:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #31
Friday, 29.08.2025, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 30°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 4 : 1 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii 19'

10 Bezruchuk Oleksii 21'

47 Denysenko Daniil 36'

10 Bezruchuk Oleksii 38'

46' 26 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
27 Ukrainets Maksym

46' 10 Pach Yurii
18 Savitskyi Pavlo

46' 7 Shkraba Andrii
6 Romaniuk Vladyslav

56' 25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan

58' 17 Lukach Andrii

64' 11 Havura Maksym
24 Burlakov Maksym

65' 24 Burlakov Maksym
32 Kalinkin Maksym
22 Shcherbak Matvii 66'

10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
81 Kovryzhenko Tymofii 66'

7 Zakharkiv Zakharii
9 Tryhub Viktor 66'

47 Denysenko Daniil
8 Zehriuk Nikita 70'

75' 20 Mysko Vadym
4 Henhalo Maksym

70 Naumov Oleksandr
15 Dromov Artem 78'

82' 27 Ukrainets Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


